k) 25

Gerie

Hnitaskra:

nafn X~hnit
ml5 12899.1580
mlé 12878.2950
m33 12874.4250
m34 12884.3451
m35 128%96.0188
m36 12896.8828

Y-hnit
14572.3178
14569.0957
14594.1510
14592.0375
14590.1628
14589.6592

> Kvod um bifreidastaedi 4 168

e« = Kv88 um inntakshli§ veitustofnana

Hnit eru i hnitakerfi isnet 93

SKIPULAGSDEILD

AKUREYRARBZR

Oddeyrargata

Nﬁll

AFRIT AF MAELBLABI NR

6462

DAGS.

3.6.2012

ATHS

TEIKNAD

SG

MKV:




